Position

Line Supervisor

Electrical Line worker
Line Supervisor

Electrical Line worker
Line Supervisor

Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Line Supervisor

Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker
Electrical Line worker

Apprentice Electrical Line
worker

Transformer / Tool Technician

Apprentice Electrical Line
worker

Apprentice Electrical Line
worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division

Line Division

Line Division

Line Division

Line Division

Total Wages

$198,847
$191,480
$188,795
$185,510
$179,037
$177,627
$169,484
$161,180
$161,022
$160,588
$160,224
$158,627
$157,294
$149,890
$142,092
$141,690
$139,900
$137,346
$132,008
$131,447
$123,828
$102,249

$88,671

$86,056

$84,525
$84,316

$65,650

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$66,506
$62,947
$65,031
$63,532
$66,752
$63,322
$63,330
$52,076
$60,106
$67,162
$62,535
$66,645
$62,045
$62,745
$45,643
$62,534
$62,677
$62,583
$63,056
$61,988
$62,454
$63,178
$61,887
$48,270

$51,688
$36,233

$4,783



Apprentice Electrical Line
worker

Apprentice Electrical Line
worker

Apprentice Electrical Line
worker

Apprentice Electrical Line
worker

Apprentice Electrical Line
worker

Job Scheduling Supervisor

Seasonal Employee

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Line Division

Line Division

Line Division

Line Division

Line Division

Line Division

Line Division

$62,298

$59,439

$58,070

$57,565

$55,622

$26,084
$20,444

$3,782

$3,782

$3,782

$26,631

$3,782

$2,477
$0



