Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Line Supervisor		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$198,847	\$66,506
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$191,480	\$62,947
Line Supervisor		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$188,795	\$65,031
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$185,510	\$63,532
Line Supervisor		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$179,037	\$66,752
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$177,627	\$63,322
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$169,484	\$63,330
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$161,180	\$52,076
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$161,022	\$60,106
Line Supervisor		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$160,588	\$67,162
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$160,224	\$62,535
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$158,627	\$66,645
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$157,294	\$62,045
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$149,890	\$62,745
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$142,092	\$45,643
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$141,690	\$62,534
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$139,900	\$62,677
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$137,346	\$62,583
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$132,008	\$63,056
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$131,447	\$61,988
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$123,828	\$62,454
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$102,249	\$63,178
Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$88,671	\$61,887
Apprentice Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$86,056	\$48,270
Transformer / Tool Technician		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$84,525	\$51,688
Apprentice Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$84,316	\$36,233
Apprentice Electrical Line worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$65,650	\$4,783

Apprentice Electrical Line worker	Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$62,298	\$3,782
Apprentice Electrical Line worker	Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$59,439	\$3,782
Apprentice Electrical Line worker	Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$58,070	\$3,782
Apprentice Electrical Line worker	Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$57,565	\$26,631
Apprentice Electrical Line worker	Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$55,622	\$3,782
Job Scheduling Supervisor	Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$26,084	\$2,477
Seasonal Employee	Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$20,444	\$0